

Life Matters

Redwater Independent School District



Dr. Kelly Burns, Superintendent

VISION

REDWATER, WHERE THE VISION IS TO INSPIRE HIGH PERSONAL EXPECTATIONS SO ALL WILL EXPERIENCE THEIR FULL POTENTIAL AND RISE ABOVE THE ORDINARY.

BELIEFS

Because Life Matters: We believe the purpose of learning is to empower all students to successfully meet the educational and social challenges of their future by providing a climate of respect, acceptance, and academic pride.

Because Life Matters: We believe in providing a safe and secure learning environment.

Because Life Matters: We believe ALL are accountable to each other.

Because Life Matters: We believe all will embrace the necessary skills and ability to utilize emerging technology for lifelong success.

Because Life Matters: We believe in equipping each student with life skills necessary to be independent contributing members of society.

Redwater Administration P.O. Box 347 202 Red River Rd. N.

(903) 671-3481 Fax: (903) 671-2019

Redwater Elementary P.O. Box 347 206 Red River Rd. N. Redwater, Texas 75573

(903) 671-3425 Fax: (903) 671-3196

Redwater Middle School P.O. Box 347 108 Ware Street Redwater, Texas 75573 (903) 671-3412 Fax: (903) 671-2444

Redwater Junior High P.O. Box 347 204 Red River Rd. N. Redwater, Texas 75573 (903) 671-3227 Fax: (903) 671-9921

Redwater High School P.O. Box 347 120 Red River Rd. N. Redwater, Texas 75573 (903) 671-3421 Fax: (903) 671-2163

Redwater, where the vision is to

inspire high personal expectations so all will experience their full potential and

rise above the ordinary.